Dates for your Diary                Crombie School, 7th February, 2018


	Thursday, 8th February, 2018
	Occasional day – school closed

	Friday, 9th February, 2018
	Occasional day – school closed

	Monday, 12th February, 2018
	Local holiday – school closed

	Tuesday, 13th February, 2018
	In-service day 4 – School closed to pupils only

	Wednesday, 14th February, 2018
	In-service day 5 – School closed to pupils only

	Friday, 16th February, 2018
	P6 Curling trip

	Monday, 19th February, 2018
	P3 French Breakfast Enterprise (for P3 only)

	Monday, 19th February, 2018
	Parent Council Meeting Crombie Staff room 7 pm

	Thursday, 20th February, 2018
	PTA Discos

	Friday, 23rd February, 2018
	P6 Curling trip

	Friday, 9th March, 2018
	PTA Cinema Night

	Tuesday, 13th March, 2018
	PTA Meeting Crombie Staff Room 7.00pm

	Thursday, 22 March, 2018
	Sharing the Learning Open afternoon (details to follow)

	Thursday, 29th March, 2018
	Last day of term 3 – school closes

	Friday, 30th March, 2018
	Holiday – school closed

	Monday, 16th April, 2018
	First day of term 4 – school opens

	Tuesday, 1st May, 2018
	Parent Teacher Consultations 5:00 to 7:20 pm

	Thursday, 3rd May, 2018
	Parent Teacher Consultations 4:00 to 6:20 pm

	Monday, 7th May, 2018
	May Day Holiday – school closed

	Wednesday, 23rd May, 2018
	Sports Day (morning first attempt)
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	Sports Day (morning second attempt)

	Friday, 6th July, 2018
	Last day of term 4 – school closes

	Monday, 20th August, 2018
	In-service day 1– School closed to pupils only

	Tuesday, 21st August, 2018
	First day of term 1 – school opens



